

Let's complete the circuit.

Take charge of your financial future.

Created by NRECA, Homestead Advisers was inspired by the cooperative spirit to help meet the financial needs of rural America.

Our values and mission to serve are aligned with cooperatives. We return our profit to NRECA, which provides an additional source of revenue to support member needs and initiatives. Homestead Advisers is proud to be a modern day example of the power of cooperatives.

Contact us to learn more about how we can help you plan for your financial future. Our team of financial professionals can provide you with investment guidance at no additional cost.* Schedule an appointment for a phone or video call today!

homesteadfunds.com/appointments



*Investing in mutual funds carries expenses associated with the operation of the fund.

All Investing involves risk, including the possible loss of principal. An investment in a mutual fund is not insured or guaranteed by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation or any other government agency.

Investors should carefully consider fund objectives, risks, charges and expenses before investing. The prospectus contains this and other information about the funds and should be read carefully before investing. To obtain a prospectus, call 800.258.3030 or visit homesteadadvisers.com.

Homestead Advisers Corp., Homestead Funds' investment advisor and/or administrator, is an SEC-registered investment advisor. Homestead Funds are distributed by Homestead Financial Services Corp. Homestead Advisers Corp. and Homestead Financial Services Corp. are indirect, wholly owned subsidiaries of the National Rural Electric Cooperative Association (NRECA). Homestead Financial Services Corp., Distributor. 12/24